
Extruded 2 layers

2021 Silmo Collection

VITALITY

Paint the color of life with vitality, let life be full of passion and imagination.
INNER STRENGTH



VITALITY
Extruded 2 layers

2021 Silmo Collection

UN2-0329

UN2-0330

UN2-0331

UN2-0332

UN2-0333

UN2-0334

UN2-0329

UN2-0330

UN2-0331

UN2-0332

UN2-0333

UN2-0334

Product Code

Front Temple

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

UN2-0330

UN2-0329

UN2-0331

UN2-0332

UN2-0333

UN2-0334

6.0

170

170

4.0
1.0
3.0

1.0

5.0


