



INNER STRENGTH Paint the color of life with vitality, let life be full of passion and imagination.

VITALITY

Extruded 2 layers

2021 Silmo Collection



VITALITY Extruded 2 layers

Product Code			
Front	Temple		
UN2-0329	UN2-0329		
UN2-0330	UN2-0330		
UN2-0331	UN2-0331		
UN2-0332	UN2-0332		
UN2-0333	UN2-0333		
UN2-0334	UN2-0334		

	Front	Temple	Tolerance
Thickness	6.0mm	4.0mm	6.0-6.2mm 4.0-4.2mm
Standard Sizes	170x1400mm	170x1400mm	168-175mm 1400-1410mm



